
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark C Cook 236 42 M 1 40-49 0:18:58.6 0:18:59.8 0:00:01.2 6:07/M

2 Johnny Van der Velden 271 17 M 1 14-18 0:19:20.1 0:19:20.3 0:00:00.2 6:14/M

3 Cooper Klein 249 13 M 1 1-13 0:20:14.3 0:20:15.9 0:00:01.6 6:32/M

4 Phil Wingard 224 51 M 1 50-59 0:21:42.5 0:21:44.2 0:00:01.6 7:00/M

5 Ryan Anke 186 29 M 1 19-29 0:22:33.2 0:22:33.9 0:00:00.6 7:16/M

6 Joseph West 210 35 M 1 30-39 0:23:28.6 0:23:29.9 0:00:01.2 7:34/M

7 Tiger McBurney 275 18 M 2 14-18 0:23:29.2 0:23:31.4 0:00:02.1 7:35/M

8 Jonathan Osman 277 17 M 3 14-18 0:23:29.9 0:23:31.1 0:00:01.2 7:35/M

9 Will Oaks 276 17 M 4 14-18 0:23:31.9 0:23:33.4 0:00:01.5 7:35/M

10 Charlie Rowe 259 16 M 5 14-18 0:23:32.1 0:23:33.4 0:00:01.2 7:35/M

11 Scott McMains 279 22 M 2 19-29 0:23:34.6 0:23:41.5 0:00:06.9 7:36/M

12 Avery Smith 241 15 M 6 14-18 0:24:07.5 0:24:13.4 0:00:05.9 7:47/M

13 Courtney Klein 247 45 F 1 40-49 0:24:09.5 0:24:12.7 0:00:03.1 7:47/M

14 Ben Berejka 232 17 M 7 14-18 0:24:12.2 0:24:13.8 0:00:01.6 7:48/M

15 Sarah Claunch 257 37 F 1 30-39 0:24:28.9 0:24:31.1 0:00:02.1 7:54/M

16 Tina Vandenbosch 274 50 F 1 50-59 0:25:14.1 0:25:22.6 0:00:08.4 8:08/M

17 Todd Levitt 267 44 M 2 40-49 0:25:51.8 0:25:59.4 0:00:07.5 8:20/M

18 Jose A Granado Jr 205 36 M 2 30-39 0:25:52.0 0:25:58.5 0:00:06.5 8:21/M

19 Michael Sotiropolus 255 25 M 3 19-29 0:27:20.5 0:27:23.4 0:00:02.8 8:49/M

20 Noah Sibal 253 12 M 2 1-13 0:27:37.7 0:27:47.1 0:00:09.4 8:55/M

21 Kris Klein 248 49 M 3 40-49 0:27:57.0 0:28:01.7 0:00:04.7 9:01/M

22 Kennedy Klein 250 11 F 1 1-13 0:27:57.1 0:28:01.6 0:00:04.5 9:01/M

23 Jim Schettler 230 57 M 2 50-59 0:27:59.0 0:28:06.8 0:00:07.7 9:02/M

24 Maria Eusebio 207 49 F 2 40-49 0:28:00.1 0:28:12.6 0:00:12.5 9:02/M

25 Rebecca Omana-Daniels 214 29 F 1 19-29 0:28:37.6 0:28:41.3 0:00:03.7 9:14/M

26 Don Brady 273 67 M 1 60-69 0:28:41.1 0:28:45.6 0:00:04.5 9:15/M

27 Joseph Neilson 201 32 M 3 30-39 0:29:07.8 0:29:11.7 0:00:03.9 9:24/M

28 Amy Plumb 202 36 F 2 30-39 0:29:57.2 0:30:01.3 0:00:04.1 9:40/M

29 Amy Peltram 225 41 F 3 40-49 0:30:13.9 0:30:18.4 0:00:04.5 9:45/M

30 Paul Rietzke 206 52 M 3 50-59 0:30:18.2 0:30:31.4 0:00:13.1 9:46/M

31 Stephanie Mace 204 24 F 2 19-29 0:30:23.5 0:30:28.6 0:00:05.1 9:48/M

32 Robert Harper 181 70 M 1 70-99 0:30:25.3 0:30:30.2 0:00:04.9 9:49/M

33 Jenny McPherson 190 44 F 4 40-49 0:30:56.9 0:31:02.9 0:00:05.9 9:59/M

34 Krista Wells 187 42 F 5 40-49 0:30:57.2 0:31:03.1 0:00:05.9 9:59/M

35 Michelle Filion 237 47 F 6 40-49 0:31:38.1 0:31:43.9 0:00:05.7 10:12/M

36 Suzanne Martin 220 50 F 2 50-59 0:32:12.8 0:32:27.3 0:00:14.5 10:23/M

37 Jenny Bragg 278 32 F 3 30-39 0:32:30.8 0:32:34.9 0:00:04.1 10:29/M

38 Michelle Zimmerman 238 31 F 4 30-39 0:33:51.6 0:33:56.9 0:00:05.2 10:55/M

39 Madison Osborne 195 21 F 3 19-29 0:34:51.6 0:34:51.6 11:15/M

40 Zachary Farber 268 16 M 8 14-18 0:35:03.1 0:35:04.4 0:00:01.2 11:18/M

41 Catherine J Holliday 191 38 F 5 30-39 0:37:08.9 0:37:19.1 0:00:10.1 11:59/M

42 Troy Hamer 266 42 M 4 40-49 0:37:09.1 0:37:18.7 0:00:09.6 11:59/M

43 Evan Smith 242 10 M 3 1-13 0:37:13.9 0:37:20.1 0:00:06.1 12:00/M

44 Janet Smith 239 46 F 7 40-49 0:37:14.6 0:37:20.9 0:00:06.2 12:01/M

45 Christian Smith 240 44 M 5 40-49 0:37:15.5 0:37:22.3 0:00:06.7 12:01/M

46 Trevor Leider 215 23 M 4 19-29 0:38:26.6 0:38:35.1 0:00:08.5 12:24/M

47 Elizabeth Leider 216 56 F 3 50-59 0:38:27.3 0:38:34.4 0:00:07.1 12:24/M

48 Danielle Leider 272 21 F 4 19-29 0:38:27.6 0:38:35.9 0:00:08.2 12:24/M

49 Kristin Hirano 270 43 F 8 40-49 0:39:51.3 0:40:00.5 0:00:09.1 12:51/M

50 Jason Farber 269 47 M 6 40-49 0:39:56.1 0:40:05.6 0:00:09.4 12:53/M

51 Monica Refuerzo 254 16 F 1 14-18 0:40:47.9 0:40:56.6 0:00:08.7 13:09/M

52 David McMains 280 24 M 5 19-29 0:40:54.0 0:41:04.9 0:00:10.8 13:12/M

53 Tami Schaeffer 184 53 F 4 50-59 0:41:22.4 0:41:27.1 0:00:04.7 13:21/M

54 Bailey Peltram 226 14 F 2 14-18 0:43:04.2 0:43:07.9 0:00:03.7 13:54/M

55 Ellie Schaeffer 185 14 F 3 14-18 0:43:04.4 0:43:08.1 0:00:03.6 13:54/M

56 Nancy Bamford 219 67 F 1 60-69 0:43:48.3 0:43:58.5 0:00:10.1 14:08/M

57 Alexis Dunkin 265 56 F 5 50-59 0:44:52.9 0:45:04.1 0:00:11.2 14:28/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

58 Missy Johnson 262 44 F 9 40-49 0:46:19.0 0:46:32.5 0:00:13.5 14:56/M

59 Edith Rothenberg 197 50 F 6 50-59 0:46:19.9 0:46:31.9 0:00:11.9 14:56/M

60 Christina Burge 243 22 F 5 19-29 0:47:01.4 0:47:03.9 0:00:02.5 15:10/M

61 Marian Geddes 218 55 F 7 50-59 0:51:05.0 0:51:16.5 0:00:11.5 16:29/M

62 Herb Metz 235 61 M 2 60-69 0:51:34.5 0:52:12.4 0:00:37.9 16:38/M

63 Wendy Metz 234 60 F 2 60-69 0:51:35.6 0:52:11.8 0:00:36.2 16:38/M

64 Martha Brandel 246 55 F 8 50-59 0:51:37.1 0:52:07.3 0:00:30.2 16:39/M

65 Nick Burge 244 22 M 6 19-29 0:51:38.6 0:52:08.4 0:00:29.7 16:39/M

66 Jennifer Borka 189 31 F 6 30-39 0:51:55.5 0:52:04.3 0:00:08.7 16:45/M

67 Charlotte Boyd 188 28 F 6 19-29 0:51:56.1 0:52:05.3 0:00:09.2 16:45/M

68 Betty Harper 213 68 F 3 60-69 0:52:00.8 0:52:32.2 0:00:31.3 16:46/M

69 Chris Johnson 228 32 M 4 30-39 0:52:07.6 0:52:20.8 0:00:13.1 16:49/M

70 Candace Anguish 196 32 F 7 30-39 0:52:08.6 0:52:21.6 0:00:12.9 16:49/M

71 Moira Schettler 231 56 F 9 50-59 0:52:09.7 0:52:09.7 16:49/M

72 Carla Squires 227 52 F 10 50-59 0:52:37.0 0:52:47.9 0:00:10.9 16:58/M

73 Michael Estira 251 18 M 9 14-18 0:53:32.8 0:53:42.2 0:00:09.4 17:16/M

74 Anne Browning 209 37 F 8 30-39 1:00:15.4 1:00:46.3 0:00:30.9 19:26/M

75 Nicole Browning 208 34 F 9 30-39 1:00:16.8 1:00:46.5 0:00:29.7 19:26/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kennedy Klein 250 11 4 0:27:57.1 0:28:01.6 0:00:04.5 9:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cooper Klein 249 13 3 0:20:14.3 0:20:15.9 0:00:01.6 6:32/M

2 Noah Sibal 253 12 17 0:27:37.7 0:27:47.1 0:00:09.4 8:55/M

3 Evan Smith 242 10 26 0:37:13.9 0:37:20.1 0:00:06.1 12:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Monica Refuerzo 254 16 22 0:40:47.9 0:40:56.6 0:00:08.7 13:09/M

2 Bailey Peltram 226 14 24 0:43:04.2 0:43:07.9 0:00:03.7 13:54/M

3 Ellie Schaeffer 185 14 25 0:43:04.4 0:43:08.1 0:00:03.6 13:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Johnny Van der Velden 271 17 2 0:19:20.1 0:19:20.3 0:00:00.2 6:14/M

2 Tiger McBurney 275 18 7 0:23:29.2 0:23:31.4 0:00:02.1 7:35/M

3 Jonathan Osman 277 17 8 0:23:29.9 0:23:31.1 0:00:01.2 7:35/M

4 Will Oaks 276 17 9 0:23:31.9 0:23:33.4 0:00:01.5 7:35/M

5 Charlie Rowe 259 16 10 0:23:32.1 0:23:33.4 0:00:01.2 7:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rebecca Omana-Daniels 214 29 6 0:28:37.6 0:28:41.3 0:00:03.7 9:14/M

2 Stephanie Mace 204 24 9 0:30:23.5 0:30:28.6 0:00:05.1 9:48/M

3 Madison Osborne 195 21 16 0:34:51.6 0:34:51.6 11:15/M

4 Danielle Leider 272 21 20 0:38:27.6 0:38:35.9 0:00:08.2 12:24/M

5 Christina Burge 243 22 30 0:47:01.4 0:47:03.9 0:00:02.5 15:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Anke 186 29 5 0:22:33.2 0:22:33.9 0:00:00.6 7:16/M

2 Scott McMains 279 22 11 0:23:34.6 0:23:41.5 0:00:06.9 7:36/M

3 Michael Sotiropolus 255 25 16 0:27:20.5 0:27:23.4 0:00:02.8 8:49/M

4 Trevor Leider 215 23 28 0:38:26.6 0:38:35.1 0:00:08.5 12:24/M

5 David McMains 280 24 30 0:40:54.0 0:41:04.9 0:00:10.8 13:12/M

9/11 Heroes Run 2015

5K Run Age Group Results
Sunday, September 13, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Male 13 and Under

Female 14 to 18

Male 14 to 18

Female 19 to 29

Male 19 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sarah Claunch 257 37 2 0:24:28.9 0:24:31.1 0:00:02.1 7:54/M

2 Amy Plumb 202 36 7 0:29:57.2 0:30:01.3 0:00:04.1 9:40/M

3 Jenny Bragg 278 32 14 0:32:30.8 0:32:34.9 0:00:04.1 10:29/M

4 Michelle Zimmerman 238 31 15 0:33:51.6 0:33:56.9 0:00:05.2 10:55/M

5 Catherine J Holliday 191 38 17 0:37:08.9 0:37:19.1 0:00:10.1 11:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joseph West 210 35 6 0:23:28.6 0:23:29.9 0:00:01.2 7:34/M

2 Jose A Granado Jr 205 36 15 0:25:52.0 0:25:58.5 0:00:06.5 8:21/M

3 Joseph Neilson 201 32 21 0:29:07.8 0:29:11.7 0:00:03.9 9:24/M

4 Chris Johnson 228 32 33 0:52:07.6 0:52:20.8 0:00:13.1 16:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Courtney Klein 247 45 1 0:24:09.5 0:24:12.7 0:00:03.1 7:47/M

2 Maria Eusebio 207 49 5 0:28:00.1 0:28:12.6 0:00:12.5 9:02/M

3 Amy Peltram 225 41 8 0:30:13.9 0:30:18.4 0:00:04.5 9:45/M

4 Jenny McPherson 190 44 10 0:30:56.9 0:31:02.9 0:00:05.9 9:59/M

5 Krista Wells 187 42 11 0:30:57.2 0:31:03.1 0:00:05.9 9:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark C Cook 236 42 1 0:18:58.6 0:18:59.8 0:00:01.2 6:07/M

2 Todd Levitt 267 44 14 0:25:51.8 0:25:59.4 0:00:07.5 8:20/M

3 Kris Klein 248 49 18 0:27:57.0 0:28:01.7 0:00:04.7 9:01/M

4 Troy Hamer 266 42 25 0:37:09.1 0:37:18.7 0:00:09.6 11:59/M

5 Christian Smith 240 44 27 0:37:15.5 0:37:22.3 0:00:06.7 12:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tina Vandenbosch 274 50 3 0:25:14.1 0:25:22.6 0:00:08.4 8:08/M

2 Suzanne Martin 220 50 13 0:32:12.8 0:32:27.3 0:00:14.5 10:23/M

3 Elizabeth Leider 216 56 19 0:38:27.3 0:38:34.4 0:00:07.1 12:24/M

4 Tami Schaeffer 184 53 23 0:41:22.4 0:41:27.1 0:00:04.7 13:21/M

5 Alexis Dunkin 265 56 27 0:44:52.9 0:45:04.1 0:00:11.2 14:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Phil Wingard 224 51 4 0:21:42.5 0:21:44.2 0:00:01.6 7:00/M

2 Jim Schettler 230 57 19 0:27:59.0 0:28:06.8 0:00:07.7 9:02/M

3 Paul Rietzke 206 52 22 0:30:18.2 0:30:31.4 0:00:13.1 9:46/M

Female 30 to 39

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nancy Bamford 219 67 26 0:43:48.3 0:43:58.5 0:00:10.1 14:08/M

2 Wendy Metz 234 60 32 0:51:35.6 0:52:11.8 0:00:36.2 16:38/M

3 Betty Harper 213 68 36 0:52:00.8 0:52:32.2 0:00:31.3 16:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Don Brady 273 67 20 0:28:41.1 0:28:45.6 0:00:04.5 9:15/M

2 Herb Metz 235 61 31 0:51:34.5 0:52:12.4 0:00:37.9 16:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Robert Harper 181 70 23 0:30:25.3 0:30:30.2 0:00:04.9 9:49/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 and Over

Female 60 to 69
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